  DS030100-U006a - 1 -
AN221E04 Datasheet
Dynamically Reconfigurable FPAA
With Enhanced I/O
  DS030100-U006a - 2 -
Disclaimer
Anadigm reserves the right to make any changes without further notice to any products herein.  Anadigm makes no

o Lead pitch 0.8mm
• Supply voltage: 5V
ORDERING CODES
AN221E04-QFPSP Dynamically reconfigurable FPAA
Sample Pack
AN221E04-QFPTY Dynamically reconfigurable FPAA
Tray (96 pcs)
AN221E04-QFPTR Dynamically reconfigurable FPAA
Tape & Reel (1000 pcs)
AN221D04-EVAL  AN221E04 Evaluation Kit
AN221D04-DEVLP AN221E04 Development Kit
APPLICATIONS
• Real-time software control of analog system peripherals
• Intelligent sensors
• Adaptive filtering and control